Bedford - Luton - Milton Keynes

Effective from: 20/11/2022
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15 21 24 31 36 46 65 70 80 journey times
Bedford, Bus Station 0515 15 - 1715 1845 1945
Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 0530 30 - 1730 1900 2000
Wixams, Dove Lane 0536 36 - 1736 1906 2006
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0539 39 -- 1739 1909 2009
Clophill, The Flying Horse 0546 Then 46 - 1746 1916 2016
Silsoe, The Church 0551 at 51 --- 1751 1921 2021
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0601 these 01 - 1801 1931 2031
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0620 mins 20 --- until 1820 1950 2050
Wigmore, ASDA 0625 past 25 --- 1825 1955 2055
Luton Airport 0635 0640 the 35 40 1835 1840 2005 2010 2105 2110
Challney, Halfway Avenue 0653 hour ... 53 1853 2023 2123
Eagle Farm, Amazon 0713 -+ 13 1913 2043 2143
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0718 - 18 1918 2048 2148
CMK The Point (H4) 0730 --- 30 1930 2100 2200

MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 0740 - 40 1940 2110 2210



Bedford, Bus Station 0515 15 .- 1715 1845 1945

Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 0530 30 --- 1730 1900 2000
Wixams, Dove Lane 0536 36 --- 1736 1906 2006
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0539 39 - 1739 1909 2009

Clophill, The Flying Horse 0546 Then 46 - 1746 1916 2016

Silsoe, The Church 0551 at 1LY 1751 1921 2021
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0601 these 01 - 1801 1931 2031

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0620 mins 20 -+ until 1820 1950 2050
Wigmore, ASDA 0625 past 25 --- 1825 1955 2055
Luton Airport 0635 0640 the 35 40 1835 1840 2005 2010 2105 2110
Challney, Halfway Avenue 0653 hour ... 53 1853 2023 2123
Eagle Farm, Amazon 0713 === 13 1913 2043 2143
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0718 - 18 1918 2048 2148
CMK The Point (H4) 0730 === 30 1930 2100 2200
MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 0740 - 40 1940 2110 2210
Sunday

Bedford, Bus Station 0615 15 .- 1715 1845

Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 0630 30 --- 1730 1900

Wixams, Dove Lane 0636 36 --- 1736 1906

Wilstead, The Woolpack 0639 39 - 1739 1909

Clophill, The Flying Horse 0646 Then 46 - 1746 1916

Silsoe, The Church 0651 at 51 --- 1751 1921

Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0701 these 01 - 1801 1931

Luton, Luton Station Interchange 0720 mins 20 --- until 1820 1950

Wigmore, ASDA 0725 past 25 --- 1825 1955

Luton Airport 0735 0740 the 35 40 1835 1840 2005 2010

Challney, Halfway Avenue 0753 hour ... 53 1853 2023

Eagle Farm, Amazon 0813 - 13 1913 2043

Kingston, Lasborough Road 0818 - 18 1918 2048

CMK The Point (H4) 0830 --- 30 1930 2100

MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 0840 === 40 1940 2110

Via: Bedford, Cauldwell, Bedford, Kempston, Elstow, Wixams, Wilstead, Haynes Church End, Haynes West End, Clophill, Silsoe, Barton-le-Clay, Streatley, Warden Hill,
Barnfield, Wardown, Luton, Luton Town Centre, St Annes, Vauxhall Park, Wigmore, Vauxhall Park, Luton Airport



Milton Keynes - Luton - Bedford [m
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Effective from: 20/11/2022 Stagecoach
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MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 0600 0715 0825 25 - 1525 1635
CMK The Point (G3) 0605 0720 0830 30 - 1530 1640
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0617 0732 0842 42 --- 1542 1652

Eagle Farm, Amazon 0622 0737 0847 47 --- 1547 1657
Challney, Simpson Close 0642 0757 0907 e 07 - 1607 1717

Luton Airport 0707 0715 0822 0835 0932 0935 at 32 35 1535 1632 1635 1742 1745
Wigmore, ASDA 0723 0843 0943 these - 43 1543 1643 1753
Luton, Luton Station Interchange - 0734 0854 0954 mins - 54 until 1554 1654 1804
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0749 0909 1009 past - 09 1609 1709 1819
Silsoe, The Church 0801 0921 1021 the e 21 1621 1721 1831
Clophill, The Green 0806 0926 1026 hour ... 2¢ 1626 1726 1836
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0813 0933 1033 see 33 1633 1733 1843
Wixams, Dove Lane 0819 0939 1039 - 39 1639 1739 1849
Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 0825 0945 1045 === 45 1645 1745 1855
Bedford, Bus Station 0840 1000 1100 == 00 1700 1800 1910



Monday to Friday (continued)

MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 1735 35 - 2035 2155

CMK The Point (G3) 1740 40 - 2040 2200

Kingston, Lasborough Road 1752 52 - 2052 2212

Eagle Farm, Amazon 1757 Dl 2057 2217

Challney, Simpson Close 1817 S 17 - 2117 2237

Luton Airport 1842 1845 at 42 45 2142 2145 2302 2305

Wigmore, ASDA 1853 these -+ 53 2153 2313

Luton, Luton Station Interchange - 1904 mins -+ 04 until 2204 2324

Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 1919 past - 19 2219 2339

Silsoe, The Church 1931 the - 31 2231 2351

Clophill, The Green 1936 hour ... 36 2236 2356

Wilstead, The Woolpack 1943 - 43 2243 0003

Wixams, Dove Lane 1949 - 49 2249 0009

Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 1955 --- 55 2255 0015

Bedford, Bus Station 2010 - 10 2310 0030

MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 0600 0715 0825 25 - 1525 1635
CMK The Point (G3) 0605 0720 0830 30 --- 1530 1640
Kingston, Lasborough Road 0617 0732 0842 42 --- 1542 1652

Eagle Farm, Amazon 0622 0737 0847 47 --- 1547 1657
Challney, Simpson Close 0642 0757 0907 S 07 - 1607 1717
Luton Airport 0707 0715 0822 0835 0932 0935 at 32 35 1535 1632 1635 1742 1745
Wigmore, ASDA 0723 0843 0943 these - 43 1543 1643 1753
Luton, Luton Station Interchange  --- 0734 0854 0954 mins - 54 until 1554 1654 1804
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 0749 0909 1009 past --- 09 1609 1709 1819
Silsoe, The Church 0801 0921 1021 the - 21 1621 1721 1831
Clophill, The Green 0806 0926 1026 hour ... 2¢ 1626 1726 1836
Wilstead, The Woolpack 0813 0933 1033 soo - 35 1633 1733 1843
Wixams, Dove Lane 0819 0939 1039 -+ 39 1639 1739 1849
Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 0825 0945 1045 - 45 1645 1745 1855

Bedford, Bus Station 0840 1000 1100 =+ 00 1700 1800 1910



Saturday (continued)

MK Central Rail Station (Z6)
CMK The Point (G3)
Kingston, Lasborough Road
Eagle Farm, Amazon
Challney, Simpson Close
Luton Airport

Wigmore, ASDA

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull
Silsoe, The Church

Clophill, The Green

Wilstead, The Woolpack
Wixams, Dove Lane

Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride
Bedford, Bus Station

Sunday

MK Central Rail Station (Z6)
CMK The Point (G3)
Kingston, Lasborough Road
Eagle Farm, Amazon
Challney, Simpson Close
Luton Airport

Wigmore, ASDA

Luton, Luton Station Interchange
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull
Silsoe, The Church

Clophill, The Green

Wilstead, The Woolpack
Wixams, Dove Lane

Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride
Bedford, Bus Station
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2035
2040
2052
2057
2117
2142

1525
1530
1542
1547
1607
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2145
2153
2204
2219
2231
2236
2243
2249
2255
2310

1635
1643
1654
1709
1721
1726
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2200
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2237
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1717
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2042



Sunday (continued)

MK Central Rail Station (Z6) 2035
CMK The Point (G3) 2040
Kingston, Lasborough Road 2052
Eagle Farm, Amazon 2057
Challney, Simpson Close 2117
Luton Airport 2045 2142 2145
Wigmore, ASDA 2053 2153
Luton, Luton Station Interchange 2104 2204
Barton-le-Clay, The Bull 2119 2219
Silsoe, The Church 2131 2231
Clophill, The Green 2136 2236
Wilstead, The Woolpack 2143 2243
Wixams, Dove Lane 2149 2249
Elstow, Elstow Park and Ride 2155 2255
Bedford, Bus Station 2210 2310

Via: Luton Airport, Vauxhall Park, Wigmore, Vauxhall Park, St Annes, Luton Town Centre, Luton, Wardown, Barnfield, Warden Hill, Streatley, Barton-le-Clay, Silsoe, Clophill,
Haynes West End, Haynes Church End, Wilstead, Wixams, Elstow, Bedford, Cauldwell, Bedford



